Datenblatt

Prestabo-Reduzierstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 1115.1

Artikel 605 315

d2

di
i

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

bf585867ab90f3f5fc2518714e69e54b1ba5a213

25,4 ¢
49,728 cm®

Stahl unlegiert, verzinkt

15
12
28 mm

48 mm
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